LICENCE

SHG01GP-2019
SHG02MZ-2019
SHGO03BS-2019
SHG04CC-2019
SHGO051A-2019
SHGO06VJ-2019
SHGO7EG-2019
SHG08JK-2019
SHGO09BJ-2019

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWN OF COBOURG
2019 SECOND HAND GOODS ISSUED LICENCES

AS PER SECOND HAND GOODS LICENCE BY-LAWS # 049-2012 & # 056-2015
ACCURATE AS OF 05/03/2019

COMPANY

GREENBACKS PAWNSHOP
MUZEUM INC

COBOURG BUY & SELL

CLASSIC COINS AND BANKNOTES
INTERNATIONAL AUCTION

VAN JEWELLERY LTD

ELITE GOLD GROUP LTD

JURGEN KYLAU

BIJOUX LK INC

SITE LOCATION

41 King Street East
930 Burnham Street
47 King Street West
47 King Street West
930 Burnham Street
25 King Street West
930 Burnham Street
66 King Street East
930 Burnham Street

PRODUCT

Second Hand Goods
Second Hand Goods
Second Hand Goods
Second Hand Goods
Second Hand Goods
Second Hand Goods
Second Hand Goods
Second Hand Goods
Second Hand Goods

ISSUE DATE EXPIRY DATE

12/14/18
12/14/18
12/14/18
12/15/18
12/31/18
01/03/19
01/03/19
01/11/19
05/03/19

12/31/19
12/31/19
12/31/19
12/31/19
12/31/19
12/31/19
12/31/19
12/31/19
12/31/19



