THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWN OF COBOURG 2019 SECOND HAND GOODS ISSUED LICENCES

AS PER SECOND HAND GOODS LICENCE BY-LAWS # 049-2012 & # 056-2015 ACCURATE AS OF 05/03/2019

LICENCE

COMPANY

SITE LOCATION

PRODUCT **ISSUE DATE EXPIRY DATE**

SHG01GP-2019
SHG02MZ-2019
SHG03BS-2019
SHG04CC-2019
SHG05IA-2019
SHG06VJ-2019
SHG07EG-2019
SHG08JK-2019
SHG09BJ-2019

GREENBACKS PAWNSHOP MUZEUM INC COBOURG BUY & SELL CLASSIC COINS AND BANKNOTES 47 King Street West INTERNATIONAL AUCTION VAN JEWELLERY LTD ELITE GOLD GROUP LTD JURGEN KYLAU **BIJOUX LK INC**

41 King Street East 930 Burnham Street 47 King Street West 930 Burnham Street 25 King Street West 930 Burnham Street 66 King Street East 930 Burnham Street

Second Hand Goods	12/14/18	12/31/19
Second Hand Goods	12/14/18	12/31/19
Second Hand Goods	12/14/18	12/31/19
Second Hand Goods	12/15/18	12/31/19
Second Hand Goods	12/31/18	12/31/19
Second Hand Goods	01/03/19	12/31/19
Second Hand Goods	01/03/19	12/31/19
Second Hand Goods	01/11/19	12/31/19
Second Hand Goods	05/03/19	12/31/19